
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 20 JUN 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SH

2 MA

3 RA

4 SA

5 AM

6 SL

7 RZ

8 AN

9 MJ

10 MZ

11 SR
 02:52
 10:59
 15:49
 21:26

 0.2
 3.3
 1.6
 3.1

MR
AND ML
ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ATLANTIC CROWN 

M.V- DA XIN 

M.V- MARATHOPOLIS 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- ASHICO VICTORIA 

M.T- NORDIC COPENHAGEN 

M.T- SIMAISMA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- IMO 

 183.00

 180.00

 255.33

 208.00

 103.64

 159.00

 285.40

 105.00

 288.20

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

GAC SHIPPING

34397

34371

34403

34402

34396

34395

34401

24826

34400

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

WIND POWER
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

970

5500

NIL

5041

NIL

NIL

16400

NIL

1516

84049

NIL

NIL

NIL

970

1740

1448

NIL

--

4052

7673

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

5000

2476

NIL

6327

338

843

1723

8006

136393

NO WORK

61571

SR

SL

MJ / MZ

KA

SL

SR

AR / AM

SG

BL / MJ

19/06

12/06

19/06

19/06

18/06

18/06

19/06

28/06

18/06

 18:35

 18:25

 11:10

  9:54

 10:05

  9:18

  9:54

  7:00

 17:05

14000

5379

843

24406

141393

3992

145620

19/06/24

20/06/24

20/06/24

20/06/24

 16:00

  8:15

  5:00

  5:45
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

109.9

141

228

229

299.47

183

349.65

M.T- BAUSTELLA 

M.T- OM SHANGHAI 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.T- CHEMTRANS IONIAN 

M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO 

M.T- HIGH LOYALTY 

M.V- NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 

6

8.41

12.1

12

12.4

8.6

11.95

6

8.41

12.1

12

12.4

8.6

12.35

34387

34399

34404

34405

34406

34407

34408

14/06/24

18/06/24

19/06/24

19/06/24

20/06/24

20/06/24

20/06/24

 14:30

 10:42

 19:54

 21:48

 08:00

 10:00

 11:15

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SHARAF SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

U.S.A

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

BITUMEN
  M.Ton
EDC
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

QATAR

JEBEL ALI

FUJAIRAH

6000

5205

53473

39092

13420

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- NAVIOS CONSTELLATION 

M.T- HIGH LOYALTY 

1

2

Ship Name

20-JUN-24

20-JUN-24

 11:30

 10:00

CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

9

7

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- NORDIC COPENHAGEN  will sail from EVTL @ 05:00 hrs (SR)

2 M.T- IMO  will sail from PGPCL @ 05:45 hrs (BL),(MJ)

3 M.V- MARATHOPOLIS  will sail from QICT-V @ 08:00 hrs (MA),(AM)

4 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will sail from QT2-I @ 12:00 hrs (SA)

5 M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO  will berth to QICT-VII @ 11:00 hrs (AR),(MJ)

6 M.T- OM SHANGHAI  will berth to EVTL @ 11:00 hrs (AN)

7 M.V- KHAIRPUR-1  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:00 hrs (SH),(SR)

8 M.V- NAVIOS CONSTELLATION  will berth to QT2-II @ 14:30 hrs (MA),(AM)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7662
9381

1632

3458

3380

39
3229

1982

647

378

616

906
76

297

353

258

34294

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1782 TOTAL 1788 WORKING EETL/MNODaily Shipping Remarks :


